The Thermo Scientific™ SlideMate™ AS is the
next generation Thermo Scientific Slide Printer
delivering a smaller footprint  than previous
models, making it even easier to fit next to the
microtome. The SlideMate AS promotes single
piece workflow though unique features designed
specifically for on-demand printing.
 •  Fully integrated color touch-screen and simple

Connectivity Ethernet, Wi-Fi, Bluetooth, USB (2)
SlideMate AS Specifications
SlideMate AS Ordering Information
Description Order Number
SlideMate AS Basic Printer A83900001
SlideMate AS basic printer with color touchscreen,
two USB ports, one ethernet port, bluetooth, power
cord and simple software to print externally
generated slide label from an image file
SlideMate AS Basic Printing System A83900002
SlideMate AS basic printer with slide delivery
system, color touchscreen, two USB ports, one
ethernet port, bluetooth, power cord and simple
software to print externally generated slide label
from an image file
SlideMate AS On-Demand Printer A83900004
SlideMate AS on-demand printer with color
touch-screen, built-in scanner, two USB ports,
one ethernet port, WI-FI, bluetooth, power cord
and advanced software enabling label creation,
special panel printing and import from LIS
SlideMate AS On-Demand Printing System A83900005
SlideMate AS on-demand printer with slide
delivery system, color touch-screen, built-in
scanner, two USB ports, one ethernet port, WI-FI,
bluetooth, power cord and advanced software
enabling label creation, special panel printing and
import from LIS
Thermal Transfer Ribbon A83910001
Slide Delivery System A83910002
Spare slide hopper for
Slide Delivery System
A83920016
Gateway Software A83910005
Printer Manager A83910006